All Students Scholarship Disbursement Report 2023-24
Amount
Disbursed To
Student(%)

Scheme Course Financial Year Bank Name Account No Credit Date

Beneficiary Name

Beneficiary ID

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y, g o any) F.Y.2023-2024 |Dhakarge Priyanka Babasaheb BMHMC09683446 | 4625.20 UNION BANK OF INDIA soooooooo1gle | 2024-05-30
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID gc"l:;‘;‘;;elgt of India Post-Matric |\, ¢ Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jyoti Nishikant Dabhade AMHAU00003518 | 3167.20 - - -

SID gc"l:’;’;‘s‘f;‘ of India Post-Matric |/ . Geology) F.Y.2023-2024 |Shweta Divyaratna Sukhadeve BMHMC09093523 | 4649.20 - - -

SID gc"l:;‘;‘;;elgt of India PostMatric |/ ¢ Geology) F.Y.2023-2024 |Sumedh Vasant Jadhav BMHMC09086481 | 3449.20 - - .
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . . 2024-04-24

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Microbiology) |F.Y.2023-2024 |Samadhan Santosh Narangwade BMHPU02900010 | 739.00 India Post Payments Bank XXXXXXXX4059 00:00:00
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . 2024-04-24

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Botany) F.Y.2023-2024 |Ayesha Begam Akbar Khan BMHPU05696506 |679.00 India Post Payments Bank XXXXXXXX7666 00:00:00
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . .

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 |Ajay Rajendr Somase BMHPUO05110487 |709.00 - - -
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . . .

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Microbiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Sayyed Faizan Azharuddin BMHPU05087216 | 0.00 - - -

DHE Eklavya Scholarship M.Sc. (Microbiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Bhagwan Ganesh Bhutekar BMHPU05130076 | 0.00 - - -

DHE Eklavya Scholarship M.Sc. (Microbiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Pravin Dinesh Chavan BMHMC07964604 ||2500.00 BANK OF BARODA XXXXXXXxxx 1006 382(;‘ (;2;:)_24
Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh Vasatigruh . .

DHE Nirvah Bhatta Yoina (DHE) M.Sc. (Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 |Jay Santoshrao Joshi BMHPUO05121229 | 0.00 - - -
Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh Vasatigruh . . .

DHE Nirvah Bhatta Yojna (DHE) M.Sc. (Microbiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Gaurav Kailas Ghare BMHPU03969795 |0.00 -- - -

VINT l;;’;:l ::fsmc Scholarship to OBC |/ o¢ (Microbiology) | F.Y.2023-2024 | Aarti Baban Sonune BMHMC07398859 | 2366.50 STATE BANK OF INDIA XXXXXXX4526 (2)32(;1(;%7()-10

VINT g:;;xznc Scholarship to OBC |y ¢ Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaishali Laxman Lase BMHMC07438734 | 1659.00 - - -

SID Govemment of India Post-Matric |y o \ricrobiology) | F.Y.2023-2024 |Kantale Payal Anil BMHMC09096008 |3167.20 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA XXXXXXX3778 2024-06-12
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID gc"l:;‘;‘;;elgt of India Post-Matric 1y . physics) F.Y.2023-2024 |Gaurav Murlidhar Panpatte BMHMC07629456 | 3167.20 - - .

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y o \ficrobiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Priyanka Lala Puse BMHMC06911559 | 3449.20 STATE BANK OF INDIA XXXXXXX8043 2024-06-12
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID gc"l:;‘;‘;;elgt of India Post:Matric |/ o giotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 | Janhavi Prashant Baisane BMHMC09934496 | 3167.20 - - -

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y o (\ficrobiology) | F.Y.2023-2024 | Vishal Anil Khirade BMHMC06830221 | 4649.20 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA XXXXXXX4749 2024-06-12
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y, o\ fierobiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Poonam Sadashiv Padme BMHMC10365372 | 3167.20 India Post Payments Bank xxxxxxxxd311 2024-06-12
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID gc"l:’;’;‘s‘f;‘ of India PostMatric |/ . Geology) F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikita Babasaheb Kamble BMHMC07354027 | 4649.20 - - -

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y o\ fierobiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pallavi Sunil Shinde BMHMC06829581 | 3191.20 STATE BANK OF INDIA XXXXXXX5944 2024-03-15
Scholarship 00:00:00

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y o \ficrobiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Priyanka Laxman Dongre BMHMCO06863598 | 3449.20 STATE BANK OF INDIA XXXXXXX8032 2024-06-12
Scholarship 00:00:00

. Post Matric Scholarship Scheme . .
Tribal (Government Of India ) M.Sc. (Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonali Suryakant Madanwad BMHPU05179976  |2426.50 - -- -
. Post Matric Scholarship Scheme . . . 2024-04-29

Tribal (Government Of India ) M.Sc. (Botany) F.Y.2023-2024 |Sunita Namdev Gavali BMHNS00490085 | 1914.85 India Post Payments Bank xxxxxxxx1076 00:00:00
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . .

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Biotechnology) |F.Y.2023-2024 |Aanand Sanjay Mane BMHPU05639799 |0.00 - - -
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . . . .

DHE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti M.Sc. (Microbiology)  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Shaikh Rafana Shaikh Jalaluddin AMHAU00016945 | 0.00 - - -
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Abhishek Mujagule

Krishna Bhausaheb Autade
Vaishnavi Ganesh Solunke
Lokhande Namrata Ramesh
Shaikh Sameer Salim
Mrinmayee Manoj Deshpande
Mangesh Rangnath Chavan
Kavita Annasaheb Sarode
Vaishanavi Ravindra Welsepatil
Vishwakarma Nitin Ramavatar
Amol Ashok Avhad

Atik Mahmmad Reghiwale
Mangesh Rangnath Chavan
Kokate Sonali Chandrasen
Rinku Raju Chavan

Rushikesh Balaji Jadhwar
Akash Laxman Pawar

Yogesh Sanjay Kurhe

Pravin Dinesh Chavan

Saloni Tukaram Rathod
Sonwane Shraddha Deepak
Salim Ismail Shaikh

Jyoti Vishwanath Phulambrikar
Siddhesh Gajanan Gavali
Sakshi Nandkishor Kharode
Kavita Annasaheb Sarode
Gopal Ganesh Thigale

Sumit Vijay Jaiswal

Patange Sampda Ashok

AMHINO00011323

BMHPU03910005

BMHPU03944993

BMHPU02798198

AMHAU00024979

BMHPU05697229
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0.00
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709.00

709.00

709.00

0.00

2500.00

0.00

1689.00

2009.00

2011.50

2511.50

2189.00

1564.00

1493.50
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1946.50

0.00

709.00

1689.00

1493.50

1534.00

2511.50

1541.50

0.00

0.00

2011.50
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TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED

India Post Payments Bank
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
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BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
STATE BANK OF INDIA
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
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Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
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Eklavya Scholarship
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Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
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Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students
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F.Y.2023-2024

Sanjavani Bharat Sane
Kapil Subhash Khandare
Snehal Sanjay Ahir

Gavali Anita Namdev
Arjun Hiraman Sonawane
Bhagwan Ganesh Bhutekar
Shinde Jyoti Ganpat

Nikhil Raosaheb Patare
Gaurav Kailas Ghare

Amol Arjun Dashrath
Vikas Satish Yeole

Parvin Mahmadsharif Shaikh
Aanand Sanjay Mane
Aishwarya Hanmant Kanase
Aditi Ganesh Babirwal
Shaikh Anjar Sharif
Kanchan Laxman Bande
Lalita Prakash Damle
Rahul Dipak Paraskar
Saurabh Raju Kale
Swapnil Subhash Padole
Piyush Devidas Barapatre

Ruchika Chandrashekhar Ramtekkar

BMHMC06915660

BMHMC08663022

BMHMC07360525

BMHNS00490161

BMHNS00413096

BMHPU05130076

BMHPU05643958

BMHPU02888917

BMHPU03969795

BMHPU05642430

BMHPU03435914

BMHPU02891410

BMHPU05639799

BMHPU03374289

BMHMC09095589

BMHMC09102791

BMHMC12945946

BMHMC12980448

BMHMC07065015

BMHMC10612186

BMHMC08925908

BMHMC08925168

BMHMC09141126

4625.20
3143.20
4649.20
3681.50
3681.50
739.00
709.00
709.00
739.00
709.00
709.00
500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2511.50
2366.50
1689.00
1659.00
2041.50
2366.50
2366.50
2366.50

1916.50
1,46,351.55

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
STATE BANK OF INDIA

India Post Payments Bank

STATE BANK OF INDIA
MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK
STATE BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK

UCO BANK
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATE BANK OF INDIA
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STATE BANK OF INDIA
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2024-07-04
00:00:00
2024-07-04
00:00:00



